2020 JKA CALENDER

with JKA event schedule sticker in English

Now on Sale
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Format : Wall calendar, Two Months per Page
Size : 380mm X 530 mm
Time Span: 12-month (2020.01 —2020.12)

Application

Please send order form to: Keiribu-9@jka.or.jp

XThe fee should be sent by way of bank transfer.

Bank Name : Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corp.(SMBC)
Branch : Iidabashi Branch

Bank Account Name : Japan Karate Association

Bank Account : No. 0124740

Swift Cord : SMBCJPJT

Please bear your banking charge occurred in your country.

Number
of Copy

Price (JPY)

*Postage & Banking charge

occurred in Japan included

¥7,000

¥8,500

¥10,500

¥12,500

¥14,500

¥16,500

¥18,500

¥20,500
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¥22,500
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¥24,500




